

QUOTE TABULATION													
THE EASTERN IOWA AIRPORT 2019 AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING REPLACEMENT MAY 14, 2019													
											Apparent Low Bidder		
				Engineer's Opinion of Probable Construction Cost		Hi-Life Airfield Services, LLC Adams Center, NY		Quality Striping Inc. Des Moines, IA		Advanced Traffic Control, Inc. Cedar Rapids, IA		Axtell's, Inc. Jermyn, PA	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BASE QUOTE													
1	MOBILIZATION AND MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL / SECURITY	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVAL	SF	8,738	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,214.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 43,690.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 31,456.80	\$ 3.50	\$ 30,583.00	\$ 2.29	\$ 20,010.02
4	PAVEMENT MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC	SF	3,162	\$ 22.50	\$ 71,145.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 94,860.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 86,955.00	\$ 25.30	\$ 79,998.60	\$ 28.50	\$ 90,117.00
5	PAVEMENT MARKING, PAINT BLACK OUTLINE	SF	3,384	\$ 2.75	\$ 9,306.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 9,306.00	\$ 2.72	\$ 9,204.48	\$ 4.50	\$ 15,228.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 3,553.20
6	PAVEMENT MARKING, PAINT TYPE 1A BEADS	SF	2,192	\$ 3.25	\$ 7,124.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,576.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 7,343.20	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,864.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,932.00
7	PAVEMENT MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC PATCH	SF	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL QUOTE (Items 1 through 7)				\$135,289.00		\$167,932.00		\$160,459.48		\$156,773.60		\$169,612.22	

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of quotes received on May 14, 2019 for the 2019 Airfield Pavement Marking Replacement project.



Eric M. Scott, P.E.

Iowa Reg. No. 19974